Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9683.720
Cover

State: 31/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en

SV 9683.720 - Cover Form 2b

To achieve form separation for main busbar systems in the roof section with compartment

dividers without compartment side panels.

Features

Model No.

Material

Supply includes

Packs of

Net weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 9683.720

Sheet steel, zinc-plated
Assembly parts

2 pc(s).

1.7

73269098
4028177962811
EC001638

27142116



