## Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





## SV 9683.720 Cover

State: 19/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)



## SV 9683.720 - Cover Form 2b

To achieve form separation for main busbar systems in the roof section with compartment dividers without compartment side panels.

## **Features**

Model No.	SV 9683.720
Material	Sheet steel, zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	1.7
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177962811
ETIM 9	EC001638
ECLASS 8.0	27142116

© Rittal 2025